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Skjutschema

Lor 12/7 09:00

60skott, 3100

O  AnnsophieVasara 6871
O  Bjorn Nehl 3869
O  Christer Nybom 4507
O  Erik Danielsson 6593
O  FredrikVasara 3701
0O  Jan Wadngelin 2995
0 Josef Shamaon 8140
O  Magnus Kurki 8003
O  Mathias Lind 8105
O  Morgan Kurtto 8296
O  Mustafa Mohammed 7848
O  Rikard Belov 8379
O  Thomas Svensson 1406
O  Vlastimil Jindrisek 4575

Lor 12/7 09:45

150skott, 3100

Upsala SSK
Lévsta SKF
Upsala SSK
Linképings SKF
Upsala SSK
Upsala SSK
Groédinge SK

Stockholmspolisens
SKF

Stockholmspolisens
SKF

Vastberga PK
Huddinge JVF
Grédinge SK
Upsala SSK

Bromma PK

Open Class (Pistol)
Open Class (Pistol)
Open Class (Revolver)
Open Class (Revolver)
Open Class (Revolver)
Open Class (Revolver)

Open Class (Pistol)

Distinguished Pistol

Distinguished Pistol

Distinguished Pistol
Open Class (Pistol)
Open Class (Pistol)
Open Class (Revolver)

Open Class (Pistol)

Ali Khidhir

Bjorn Nehl
Christer Nybom
Duc NhatBui
Eddie Can

Erik Danielsson
Fredrik Arvidsson
Fredrik Vasara
Jan Wadngelin

Johan Ostlund

O O O O O o o o o o

7849
3869
4s07
8302
8297
6593
4555
3701
2995
3326

Huddinge JVF
Lovsta SKF
Upsala SSK

PK Haningeskyttar
Huddinge JVF
Linkdpings SKF
Ljusdals Psk
Upsala SSK
Upsala SSK
Sandvikens PSK

https://portal.ppc1500.se/Competition/Printables/ShootingTeamsTimeList?rangeName=B100

Pistol 1500

Pistol 1500

Optic Revolver 1500
Pistol 1500

Optic Pistol 1500
Optic Revolver 1500
Pistol 1500

Optic Revolver 1500
Optic Revolver 1500
Optic Pistol 1500
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Skjutschema

Stockholmspolisens

O  Magnus Kurki 8003 SKF Pistol 1500

0  Mathias Lind g105 o oCKNOUMSPOUSENS pigig 1500

0O Mohammad Al-sadoon 8193 Huddinge JVF Pistol 1500

0O  Mustafa Mohammed 7848 Huddinge JVF Optic Pistol 1500

O  Patrik Frediksson 7636 Upplands Vasby PK  Optic Pistol 1500

O  Thomas Svensson 1406 Upsala SSK Optic Revolver 1500

O Tomas Salberg 5304 Linkdpings SKF Optic Pistol 1500

O  Tor Kangas 4931 Ljusdals Psk Optic Revolver 1500

O  Vlastimil Jindrisek 4s7s Bromma PK Pistol 1500

Lor 12/7 11:15 150skott, B100

O  AnnsophieVasara 6871 Upsala SSK Pistol 1500

O  Arneliljegren 6500 SAF Optic Revolver 1500

O  Atieh Shehab New1 Groédinge SK Pistol 1500

O Christoffer Olsson 6460 Lévsta SKF Revolver 1500

0 Eddie Can 8297 Huddinge JVF Pistol 1500

O  FredrikVasara 3701 Upsala SSK Revolver 1500

0 George Ekstrom 2682 '5:2;“""”95 Optic Pistol 1500

O Gregor Belca New2 PK Pistol 1500

9 Haningeskyttar

PK .

O  Mats Pettersson 8009 : Pistol 1500
Haningeskyttar

0  Mike Hérnquist 6380 'g:z‘:”'”gs Revolver 1500

0O Mohammad Al-sadoon 8193 Huddinge JVF  Optic Pistol 1500

0  Mustafa Mohammed 7848 Huddinge JVF Pistol 1500

O  Patrik Frediksson 763  Upplands Revolver 1500
Vasby PK

0 Robert Nilsson New3 Grodinge SK Optic Pistol 1500

https://portal.ppc1500.se/Competition/Printables/ShootingTeamsTimeList?rangeName=B100

2/5



2025-07-02 15:09

0

0
0
0

Tobias Danielsson

Tuija Tuominen
Veronica Dristig

Zuher Enwia

Lor 12/7 13:00

8015

4s7e
7633
6599

60skott, B100

Skjutschema

PK

Haningeskyttar

Bromma PK
Upsala SSK

Katarina Psf

Optic Revolver 1500

Pistol 1500
Pistol 1500
Pistol 1500

Anders Johansson
Bjorn Nehl
Erik Danielsson

Fredrik Antin
Jan Wadngelin

Kjell Liljegren
Lars Hammarlund
Layth Garabet

Linda Brink

Mats Pettersson

Mike Hornqvist
Oscar Trapp

Peter Dansk

Ronny Hellstrom

Soren Andersson
Thomas Svensson

Tomas Salberg

8008

3869

6593

7190
2995
6501

7453

4480

6625

8009

6380

8382

8139

3450

1406

5304

PK

Haningeskyttar

Lovsta SKF

Linképings
SKF

Grédinge SK
Upsala SSK
SAF

Sandvikens
PSK

Grodinge SK

Linkoépings
SKF

PK

Haningeskyttar

Linkdpings
SKF

Grédinge SK

Sandvikens
PSK

Atlas Copco
PK

Upplands
Vasby PK

Upsala SSK

Linkdpings
SKF

https://portal.ppc1500.se/Competition/Printables/ShootingTeamsTimeList?rangeName=B100

Distinguished Pistol
Distinguished Pistol
Distinguished Revolver

Open Class (Pistol)
Distinguished Revolver

Open Class (Pistol)
Distinguished Pistol
Open Class (Pistol)

Distinguished Pistol

Distinguished Revolver

Open Class (Revolver)
Open Class (Pistol)

Distinguished Pistol

Open Class (Pistol)

Distinguished Pistol
Distinguished Revolver

Distinguished Revolver
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Skjutschema

O  Tor Kangas 4931 Ljusdals Psk Distinguished Pistol

0  Tuija Tuominen ys76 Bromma PK Distinguished Pistol

0  Zuher Enwia 6599 Katarina Psf Open Class (Pistol)

Lor 12/7 13:45 150skott, B100

0  AliKhidhir 7849 Huddinge JVF  Optic Pistol 1500

O  Anders Johansson 8008 PK : Pistol 1500
Haningeskyttar

O Bjorn Nehl 3869 Lovsta SKF Revolver 1500

O  Christer Nybom 4507 Upsala SSK Revolver 1500

O  Fredrik Karlstrom s4sy Riksten SKF Revolver 1500

0O George Ekstrom 2682 ;:?fp'”gs Pistol 1500

= Sandvikens

O  Johan Ostlund 3326 PSK Revolver 1500

0  Kjell Liljegren 6501 SAF Pistol 1500

0 Lars Andersson 7332 SAPK Optic Pistol 1500

O Lars Hammarlund 7453 ggrlzdwkens Pistol 1500

0  Mikael Olsson 7188 1% PP pistol 1500

O  Mustafa Mohammed 7848 Huddinge JVF  Revolver 1500

O  Oscar Trapp 8382 Grédinge SK Optic Pistol 1500

O  Peter Dansk 8139 ggrlzdwkens Revolver 1500

0  Ronny Hellstrém 5296 ﬁg"s Copco utic Pistol 1500

. Upplands :

O  Soren Andersson 3450 ) Pistol 1500
Vasby PK

O  Thomas Svensson 1406 Upsala SSK Revolver 1500

O  Tobias Danielsson 8015 PK . Optic Pistol 1500
Haningeskyttar

O  Tor Kangas 4931 Ljusdals Psk Pistol 1500

O  Veronica Dristig 7633 Upsala SSK Revolver 1500
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Loér 12/7 15:15

150skott, B100

Skjutschema

O  Christoffer Olsson 6460 Lévsta SKF Pistol 1500
0  Erik Danielsson 6593 gﬂ_‘w'”gs Revolver 1500
0 Fredrik Vasara 3701 Upsala SSK  Pistol 1500
O  Johan Lundkvist 8138 Gavle PSK  Optic Pistol 1500
Upplands
O Kenneth Garp 4473 Vasby PK Revolver 1500
0 Kjell Liljegren 6501 SAF Revolver 1500
0  Mike Hornquist 6380 'ggfp'”gs Optic Revolver 1500
. Upplands
O  Soren Andersson 3450 ) Revolver 1500
Vasby PK
0O  Tomas Salberg 5304 ';::;“p'”gs Revolver 1500
Lér 12/7 15:15 60skott, B100
Ljusdals e .
O  Andreas Fahlberg 8095 Psk Distinguished Pistol
O Daniel Svensson 2841 stersberg Open Class (Revolver)
. . Ljusdals . :
O  Fredrik Arvidsson 4555 Psk Distinguished Pistol
O George Ekstrom 2682 I;?:opmgs Distinguished Revolver
2 Sandvikens .
0  Johan Ostlund 3326 PSK Open Class (Pistol)
0O  Matthieu Marchand 8366 'F;Js‘fd“ls Distinguished Pistol
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